
North American Division

Secretary's Statistical Report - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 11/03/2020
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Members Added During Period Members Subtracted During Period

Code F
or

m
e

M
em

be
rs

'
B

ap
tis

m
s

NAD-I North American Division (Internal) 1 0 0 240 0 00 0 000 0 0 024 00

ATUC Atlantic Union Conference 605 92 0 127,25111,681 462 17314,084 75 5,37827144 316 154 4,545127,174 180

SCIC Canada, SDA Church in 394 80 17 73,215463 244 973,895 21 1,13818830 155 8 34073,051 00

COUC Columbia Union Conference 743 103 19 148,56013,887 598 20313,011 41 5,707571108 507 36 4,288148,010 790

LKUC Lake Union Conference 499 60 0 88,8481,111 248 1571,284 31 68225425 280 5 78988,809 -150

MAUC Mid-America Union Conference 460 65 4 64,75712,454 203 14915,519 23 9,15730044 331 84 7,05064,797 40

NPUC North Pacific Union Conference 447 64 27 102,6540 330 2170 42 043844 405 37 0102,570 00

PAUC Pacific Union Conference 720 93 527 221,18010,768 514 5377,609 115 2,8861,069119 1,095 -168 2,447221,584 00

NSUC Southern Union Conference 1,165 215 113 307,68727,073 777 42225,447 102 7,4311,105247 992 -22 7,750307,031 1340

SWUC Southwestern Union Conference 591 105 3 124,38417,060 422 29922,767 66 11,80853794 498 -137 9,402124,076 -160

GUMM Guam-Micronesia Mission 22 13 108 5,7870 28 641,580 0 0110 18 0 05,938 00

5,647 890 94,497 105,196 1,263,064 3,826 755 4,744 204 4,597 2,318 516 -3 818 1,264,347 44,18736,611Total: 0
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North American Division (Internal)

Secretary's Statistical Report - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 11/03/2020

Organization C
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Code F
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M
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be
rs

'
B
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m
s

NAD-I       North American Division (Internal) 1 0 0 240 0 00 0 000 0 0 024 00
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Atlantic Union Conference

Secretary's Statistical Report - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 11/03/2020

Organization C
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Code F
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M
em

be
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'
B
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tis

m
s

BERC Bermuda Conference 12 1 0 3,966241 5 20301 1 11511 4 0 1093,984 00

GNYC Greater New York Conference 161 31 0 32,0644,636 114 326,652 21 2,601967 119 5 1,92532,018 60

NYKC New York Conference 64 3 0 6,007540 25 19893 1 3041812 22 12 1866,006 00

ANEC Northeastern Conference 185 27 0 60,2955,141 170 525,039 35 1,895584 94 132 2,03160,366 100

NNEC Northern New England Conference 57 6 0 5,240441 48 23605 8 297303 32 0 2195,222 00

SNEC Southern New England Conference 126 24 0 19,679682 100 27594 9 1666817 45 5 7519,578 20

605 92 11,681 14,084 127,174 462 44 271 18 316 173 75 154 0 127,251 5,3784,545Total: 0
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Canada, SDA Church in

Secretary's Statistical Report - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 10/27/2020

Organization C
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Code F
or

m
e

M
em

be
rs

'
B

ap
tis

m
s

ALBC * Alberta Conference 68 17 3 12,2190 31 200 4 0271 25 -1 012,211 00

BCOC * British Columbia Conference 82 16 3 11,1230 57 261,929 11 543602 52 9 011,105 00

MSKC * Manitoba-Saskatchewan Conference 36 2 0 4,0650 8 4803 0 071 7 0 04,060 00

MRTC *
Maritime Conference of the Seventh-day
Adventist Church, Inc.

27 3 0 1,722423 19 4594 0 368251 7 0 2971,688 00

ONTC * Ontario Conference 132 26 10 34,7140 60 360 5 04810 50 0 034,697 00

QUBC * Quebec Conference 41 13 1 8,86940 67 5569 1 2271914 13 0 438,789 00

NWFL * SDA Church in Newfoundland and Labrador 8 3 0 5030 2 20 0 021 1 0 0501 00

394 80 463 3,895 73,051 244 30 188 0 155 97 21 8 17 73,215 1,138340Total: 0
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Columbia Union Conference

Secretary's Statistical Report - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 11/03/2020

Organization C
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Members Added During Period Members Subtracted During Period

Code F
or

m
e

M
em

be
rs

'
B

ap
tis

m
s

ALEC Allegheny East Conference 138 34 0 32,0563,602 34 314,222 7 1,5756517 53 25 1,02531,983 730

ALWC Allegheny West Conference 58 5 0 17,274502 22 11393 0 304164 14 0 32617,256 10

CHSC Chesapeake Conference 71 11 1 16,46592 46 31884 0 3711237 100 0 3116,421 00

MTVC Mountain View Conference 33 4 0 2,251701 17 11771 6 570151 14 0 4962,249 00

NJRC
New Jersey Conference of Seventh-day
Adventists, Inc.

92 13 0 17,583639 129 17370 5 1001194 118 6 11017,472 50

OHIC Ohio Conference 94 6 1 12,5810 105 250 9 04528 30 2 012,470 00

PNAC Pennsylvania Conference 113 6 5 12,6092,700 87 452,708 5 1,4578724 68 2 1,26912,536 00

POTC Potomac Conference 144 24 12 37,7415,651 158 323,663 9 1,33010123 110 1 1,03137,623 00

743 103 13,887 13,011 148,010 598 108 571 79 507 203 41 36 19 148,560 5,7074,288Total: 0
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Guam-Micronesia Mission

Secretary's Statistical Report  by Country - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 11/03/2020

Country C
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Members Added During Period Members Subtracted During Period

F
or

m
er

M
em

be
rs

'
B

ap
tis

m
s

Micronesia 7 1 98 1,6900 5 52433 0 010 14 0 01,848 00

Guam 7 2 10 1,4500 0 6343 0 040 0 0 01,462 00

Marshall Islands 3 4 0 9370 19 0388 0 020 0 0 0916 00

Northern Mariana Islands 1 4 0 3490 0 158 0 000 2 0 0352 00

Palau 4 2 0 1,3610 4 5358 0 040 2 0 01,360 00

22 13 0 1,580 5,938 28 0 11 0 18 64 0 0 108 5,787 00Total: 0
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Lake Union Conference

Secretary's Statistical Report - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 11/03/2020

Organization C
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Members Added During Period Members Subtracted During Period

Code F
or

m
e

M
em

be
rs

'
B

ap
tis

m
s

ILNC Illinois Conference 103 13 0 13,9160 56 230 4 0551 63 1 013,897 -20

INDC Indiana Conference 70 9 0 8,9601,111 28 321,284 4 682527 45 3 7898,960 -30

LKRC Lake Region Conference 102 2 0 31,3580 28 290 6 0117 22 0 031,375 -60

MICC Michigan Conference 161 23 0 26,8200 93 560 11 01084 139 1 026,825 -30

WISC Wisconsin Conference 63 13 0 7,7940 43 170 6 0286 11 0 07,752 -10

499 60 1,111 1,284 88,809 248 25 254 -15 280 157 31 5 0 88,848 682789Total: 0
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Mid-America Union Conference

Secretary's Statistical Report - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 11/03/2020

Organization C
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Members Added During Period Members Subtracted During Period

Code F
or

m
e

M
em

be
rs

'
B

ap
tis

m
s

CSTC Central States Conference 35 19 0 9,16865 12 4128 0 47133 9 0 569,153 00

DAKC Dakota Conference 44 3 0 3,970999 6 15962 1 670370 26 0 5323,969 00

IWMC Iowa-Missouri Conference 106 11 0 11,9272,453 33 332,371 3 1,058376 56 0 1,16511,941 20

KSNC Kansas-Nebraska Conference 94 5 1 11,6125,258 38 475,761 1 3,130583 67 46 2,95311,675 00

MINC Minnesota Conference 78 14 3 10,6291,819 71 203,584 12 3,1636621 91 0 1,42310,597 00

RMTC Rocky Mountain Conference 103 13 0 17,4511,860 43 302,713 6 1,0898911 82 38 92117,462 20

460 65 12,454 15,519 64,797 203 44 300 4 331 149 23 84 4 64,757 9,1577,050Total: 0
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Pacific Union Conference

Secretary's Statistical Report - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 11/03/2020

Organization C
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Members Added During Period Members Subtracted During Period

Code F
or

m
e

M
em

be
rs

'
B

ap
tis

m
s

ARZC Arizona Conference 77 15 2 20,845837 86 62470 5 38789 48 4 12020,793 00

CCAC Central California Conference of SDA 132 15 5 34,212840 100 82756 49 3225485 526 -4 10634,217 00

HWIC Hawaii Conference 31 2 495 6,3080 9 280 0 0132 12 -536 06,283 00

NVUC Nevada-Utah Conference 50 7 1 10,5420 12 260 0 02810 22 6 010,547 00

NCAC
Northern California Conference of Seventh-day
Adventists

147 17 8 40,8430 50 980 6 013018 174 1 040,932 00

SECC Southeastern California Conference 150 12 12 69,827277 159 174171 44 018154 190 -12 4969,841 00

SCAC Southern California Conference 133 25 4 38,6038,814 98 676,212 11 2,5269121 123 373 2,17238,971 00

720 93 10,768 7,609 221,584 514 119 1,069 0 1,095 537 115 -168 527 221,180 2,8862,447Total: 0

Page 1 of 1



North Pacific Union Conference

Secretary's Statistical Report - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 11/03/2020

Organization C
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Members Added During Period Members Subtracted During Period

Code F
or

m
e

M
em

be
rs

'
B

ap
tis

m
s

ALAC Alaska Conference 28 6 1 3,8630 41 20 2 064 6 -1 03,822 00

IDHC Idaho Conference of Seventh-day Adventists, Inc. 44 7 0 6,9510 16 240 3 0561 33 1 06,939 00

MNTC Montana Conference 35 5 0 4,0040 6 50 0 090 8 0 04,002 00

ORGC Oregon Conference 134 17 1 36,7830 78 880 12 011612 143 4 036,825 00

UCLC Upper Columbia Conference 114 12 0 27,1200 98 620 22 01505 96 -3 027,044 00

WSHC Washington Conference 92 17 25 23,9330 91 360 3 010122 119 36 023,938 00

447 64 0 0 102,570 330 44 438 0 405 217 42 37 27 102,654 00Total: 0
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Southern Union Conference

Secretary's Statistical Report - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 11/03/2020

Organization C
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Members Added During Period Members Subtracted During Period

Code F
or

m
e

M
em

be
rs

'
B

ap
tis

m
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CRLC Carolina Conference 136 31 2 24,4113,530 60 513,677 9 3,25224519 210 -9 3,00624,350 00

FLRC Florida Conference 213 66 0 65,3701,066 186 981,243 6 80024760 212 -17 96165,174 20

GCMC Georgia-Cumberland Conference 177 36 0 42,4660 116 870 42 030031 262 3 042,419 -60

GSTC Gulf States Conference 88 9 0 13,0093,388 48 253,776 23 8564118 38 3 68912,991 00

KTNC Kentucky-Tennessee Conference 100 15 0 15,868947 141 32735 8 5236822 52 0 54215,727 20

SALC South Atlantic Conference 150 26 67 50,8161,281 61 341,370 0 3255331 50 -2 38150,827 -70

SSCC South Central Conference 149 9 0 37,76915,471 31 4313,460 9 96810215 88 -2 1,28437,618 1410

SSEC Southeastern Conference 152 23 44 57,9781,390 134 521,186 5 7074951 80 2 88757,925 20

1,165 215 27,073 25,447 307,031 777 247 1,105 134 992 422 102 -22 113 307,687 7,4317,750Total: 0
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Southwestern Union Conference

Secretary's Statistical Report - Third Quarter 2020
My Report 11/03/2020
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Members Added During Period Members Subtracted During Period

Code F
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M
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be
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ARLC Arkansas-Louisiana Conference 92 15 2 13,5163,212 53 1636,176 38 1,143785 69 -212 1,00713,440 00

OKLC Oklahoma Conference 77 4 1 8,5752,013 18 122,208 4 1,2406511 54 2 9268,554 00

SWRC Southwest Region Conference 93 19 0 27,3882,680 37 153,531 7 1,478592 64 7 1,17027,383 00

TXSC Texas Conference 257 62 0 62,8717,984 295 789,514 17 7,35131362 294 38 5,75362,642 -140

TXCC Texico Conference 72 5 0 12,0341,171 19 311,338 0 5962214 17 28 54612,057 -20

591 105 17,060 22,767 124,076 422 94 537 -16 498 299 66 -137 3 124,384 11,8089,402Total: 0
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